
MENINGITIS SHOT SCHEDULE
Shots will be offered at the following locations:  

Central Campus: C-1.110 | North Campus: N-6.108 | South Campus: S6.152

MAY 2018
Tuesday, May 8 2 - 4 p.m.

Tuesday, May 22 4 - 6 p.m.

JUNE 2018
Tuesday, June 12 2 - 4 p.m.

Tuesday, June 26 4 - 6 p.m.

JULY 2018
Tuesday, July 10 2 - 4 p.m.

Tuesday, July 24 4 - 6 p.m.

AUG. 2018
Tuesday, Aug. 14 2 - 4 p.m.

Thursday, Aug. 16 4 - 6 p.m.

Tuesday, Aug. 21 2 - 4 p.m.

Thursday, Aug. 23 4 - 6 p.m. 

Tuesday, Aug. 28 2 - 4 p.m.

Thursday, Aug. 30 4 - 6 p.m.

SEPT. 2018
Tuesday, Sept. 11 2 - 4 p.m.

Visit www.sanjac.edu/meningitis-shots to sign up.

281-998-6150
The San Jacinto College District is committed to equal opportunity for all students, employees and applicants without regard 
to race, creed, color, national origin, citizenship status, age, disability, pregnancy, religion, gender, sexual orientation, gender 
expression or identity, genetic information, marital status or veteran status in accordance with applicable federal and state 
laws. The following College official has been designated to handle inquiries regarding the College’s non-discrimination policies: 
Vice President of Human Resources, 4620 Fairmont Pkwy., Pasadena, TX 77504; 281-991-2659; Sandra.Ramirez@sjcd.edu.

YOU ARE IN LUCK! 
San Jacinto College has partnered with VaxANation to provide the bacterial 
meningitis vaccination without requiring you to pay anything when you get 
the shot.  You can simply add the cost to your registration charges.  This 
will allow you to register for classes and pay for the shot with your financial 
aid, Installment Payment Plan or other payment method. 

PRICES 

•	 FREE for students who qualify for Vaccinations for Children (VFC) programs

•	$20 for students 18 and younger •	$90 for students 19 and older

MENINGITIS SHOT 
KEEPING YOU FROM 
REGISTERING FOR CLASSES?

For more information, please visit  

www.sanjac.edu/meningitis-information.

NORTH ONLY
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SOUTH ONLY


